Hydraulic Torque Wrench and Tools
Chapter 8
124
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH AND TOOLS
LOW Series
Product Description
•	Low	series	 is	 the	professional	hydraulic	 torque	wrench
which	vigorously	extends	in	international	market.	Compare

2LOW-30 29 12 2328 4LOW-46 42 15 5858 8LOW-55 50 18 10941
2LOW-32 29 11 2328 4LOW-50 44 15 5858 8LOW-60 52 17 10941
2LOW-34 31 11 2328 4LOW-55 46 14 5858 8LOW-65 55 17 10941
2LOW-36 31 10 2328 4LOW-60 50 15 5858 8LOW-70 58 17 10941
2LOW-41 34 10 2328 4LOW-65 53 15 5858 8LOW-75 60 17 10941
2LOW-46 37 10 2328 4LOW-70 56 15 6474 8LOW-80 63 16 10941
2LOW-50 40 11 2328 4LOW-75 59 15 6474 8LOW-85 66 16 10941
2LOW-55 43 11 2328 4LOW-80 61 15 6474 8LOW-90 69 17 10941
2LOW-60 46 11 2414 8LOW-95 71 16 10941
8LOW-100 75 17 11774
8LOW-105 78 17 11774
14LOW 30LOW
Type R(mm) A(mm) Max Torque(N.m) Type R(mm) A(mm) Max Torque(N.m)
14LOW-50 60 31 18521 30LOW-85 78 28 41882
14LOW-55 60 28 18521 30LOW-90 78 27 41882
14LOW-60 60 25 18521 30LOW-95 83 28 41882
14LOW-65 60 22 18521 30LOW-100 83 25 41882
14LOW-70 60 19 18521 30LOW-105 89 28 41882
14LOW-75 63 19 18521 30LOW-110 89 25 41882
14LOW-80 66 19 18521 30LOW-115 95 28 41882
14LOW-85 69 19 18521 30LOW-117 95 27 41882
14LOW-90 72 20 18521 30LOW-120 95 25 41882
14LOW-95 74 19 18521 30LOW-125 101 29 41882
14LOW-100 77 19 18521 30LOW-130 101 26 41882
14LOW-105 80 19 18521 30LOW-135 104 26 41882
14LOW-110 83 19 18521 30LOW-140 110 29 41882
14LOW-115 87 20 18521 30LOW-145 110 26 41882
14LOW-117 87 19 18521 30LOW-150 116 29 41882
30LOW-155 116 26 41882
30LOW-160 128 36 44593
30LOW-165 128 33 44593
30LOW-170 128 30 44593
30LOW-175 128 27 44593
126
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH AND TOOLS
Product Description

Wrench
Model Cassette Nut Size(S)
Reducer type
The locking
ring type
Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm)
2LOW
2LOW-50 50 2G5041 50/41 2G5036 50/36 2G5032 50/32 H-50
2LOW-46 46 2G4636 46/36 2G4632 46/32 2G4630 46/30 H-46
2LOW-41 41 2G4132 41/32 2G4130 41/30 2G4127 41/27 H-41
2LOW-36 36 2G3630 36/30 2G3627 36/27 H-36
2LOW-32 32 2G3227 32/27 H-32
2LOW-30 30
2LOW-27 27
4LOW
4LOW-65 65 4G6555 65/55 4G6550 65/50 4G6546 65/46 H-56
4LOW-60 60 4G6050 60/50 4G6046 60/46 4G6041 60/41 H-60
4LOW-55 55 4G5546 55/46 4G5541 55/41 4G5536 55/36 H-55
4LOW-50 50 4G5041 50/41 4G5036 50/36 4G5032 50/32 H-50
4LOW-46 46 4G4636 46/36 4G4632 46/32 4G4630 46/30 H-46
4LOW-41 41 4G4132 41/32 4G4130 41/30 4G4127 41/27 H-41
4LOW-36 36 4G3630 36/30 4G3627 36/27 H-36
4LOW-32 32 4G3227 32/27 H-32
4LOW-30 30
4LOW-27 27
131
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH AND TOOLS
Ordering Information
Wrench
Model Cassette Nut Size(S)
Reducer type
The locking
ring type
Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm)
8LOW
8LOW-90 90 8G9080 90/80 8G9075 90/75 8G9070 90/70 H-90
8LOW-85 85 8G8575 85/75 8G8570 85/70 8G8565 85/65 H-85
8LOW-80 80 8G8070 80/70 8G8065 80/65 8G8060 80/60 H-80
8LOW-75 75 8G7565 75/65 8G7560 75/60 8G7555 75/55 H-75
8LOW-70 70 8G7060 70/60 8G7055 70/55 8G7050 70/50 H-70
8LOW-65 65 8G6555 65/55 8G6550 65/50 8G6545 65/45 H-65
8LOW-60 60 8G6050 60/50 8G6046 60/46 H-60
8LOW-55 55 8G5546 55/46 8G5541 55/41 H-55
8LOW-50 50
14LOW
14LOW-115 115 14G115105 115/105 14G115100 115/100 14G11595 115/95 H-115
14LOW-110 110 14G110100 110/100 14G11095 110/95 14G11090 110/90 H-110
14LOW-105 105 14G10595 105/95 14G10590 105/90 14G10585 105/85 H-105
14LOW-100 100 14G10090 100/90 14G10085 100/85 14G10080 100/80 H-100
14LOW-95 95 14G9585 95/85 14G9580 95/80 14G9575 95/75 H-95
14LOW-90 90 14G9080 90/80 14G9075 90/75 14G9070 90/70 H-90
14LOW-85 85 14G8575 85/75 14G8570 85/70 14G8565 85/65 H-85
14LOW-80 80 14G8070 80/70 14G8065 80/65 H-80
14LOW-75 75 14G7565 75/65 H-75
14LOW-70 70
14LOW-65 65
30LOW
30LOW-155 155 30G155145 155/145 30G155130 155/130 30G155120 155/120 H-155
30LOW-145 145 30G145130 145/130 30G145120 145/120 30G145115 145/115 H-145
30LOW-130 130 30G130120 130/120 30G130115 130/115 30G130110 130/110 H-130
30LOW-120 120 30G120110 120/110 30G120105 120/105 30G120100 120/100 H-120
30LOW-115 115 30G115105 115/105 30G115100 115/100 30G11595 115/95 H-115
30LOW-110 110 30G110100 110/100 30G11095 110/95 30G11090 110/90 H-110
30LOW-105 105 30G10595 105/95 30G10590 105/90 30G10590 105/90 H-105
30LOW-100 100 30G10090 100/90 30G10085 100/85 30G10080 100/80 H-100
30LOW-95 95 30G9585 95/85 30G95080 95/80 H-95
30LOW-90 90 30G9080 90/80 H-90
30LOW-85 85
30LOW-80 80
132
HYDRAULIC TORQUE WRENCH AND TOOLS
IBT/S Series Sockets
Ordering Information